

2010 RDA Sewer Improvements
 Contract D - WWTP Screen Replacement
 Sparta, Tennessee
 H & D Project No. 1005-23 B
 Bid Date: Wednesday, September 23, 2015, at 12:00 p.m. local time

BASE BID				W & O Construction	Cumberland Valley Constructors, Inc.	J S Haren Company	Gilispie Construction Enterprises, Inc.				
				150 Construction Drive Livingston TN 38570	2518 Plum Street Nashville TN 37207	1175 Highway 11, North Athens TN 37303	157 Gilispie Road McMinnville TN 37110				
Item	Description	Approx Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization and Bonds (Maximum 5%)	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	No entry	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
2	16-inch Class 250 DIP	100	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 22,000.00
3	Site Work	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Ductile Iron Fittings	1.8	TON	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 32,400.00
5	One new mechanical screen, structure, piping and valves and controls	1	LS	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 317,200.00	\$ 317,200.00	\$ 391,000.00	\$ 391,000.00	\$ 418,000.00	\$ 418,000.00
6	12-inc DIP Abandonment	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	Driveway Installation	1	LS	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
8	Electrical Work	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
9	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
10	Restoration	1	LS	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
11	Demolition	1	LS	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items					\$ 441,500.00		\$ 484,000.00		\$ 492,000.00		\$ 625,400.00
12	For providing asphaltic paving in lieu of concrete paving ADD DEDUCT (circle)	1	LF	DEDUCT	\$ 7,000.00	DEDUCT	\$ 5,000.00	ADD	\$ 5,000.00	DEDUCT	\$ 38,000.00

corrected for math error

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

